Pairings for Thursday, June 25, 2020
9:00 TEE TIMES 440-888-1057 $24 ALL

Carol McManamon Memorial Tournament and Skill Shots
Rating 69.8 Slope 118 Par 74 RED TEES

Ridgewood

Flight

week.
FLIGHT 1
Cyndi Lally (2)
Margo Buttner
Barb Polzner
Kate Wise

Marie Eatough
Kim Wirtz
Maureen Wegenek
Andrea Minster

Sharon Adams
Kathy Baker
Michelle Kastan
Diane Biesiadecki

Chris Grace (2)
Sandy Walters
Sheila Martin
Judi Shapiro (2)

FLIGHT 2

Peg Moravec
Ann Sunday
Cindy Mechir

Kathy Jirus
Annie Greitzer(3)
Tommie Ruehr
Barb Craighead

Alice Koporc
Kathy Girardi
Karen Lloyd
Cindy Metzger

One: 1-19

20
14
16
16

15
15
18
18

17
15
17
17

20
19
14
21

22
20
23

23

25

23
(guest)

22
24
24
23

Flight Two: 20-24 Flight Three: 25+
REMINDER: Let pairings Chair (Michelle Kastan) know if you will NOT be playing this

9:00

9:08

9:16

9:24

9:32

9:40

9:48

Text or call my cell: 440-342-0635



Mary Karnowski 24 9:56
Diane Strle 22
Shelley Miller 26

FLIGHT 3
Janet Burnside 27 10: 04
Helen Choi 25
Therese Zele 27
Judi Hughes 35

Deanna Trouten NH 10:12
Barb Semisorow 33

Marijo Mass 30
Mary George 30
Joyce Carol 40 10:20
Nancy Costa 25
Sandy Lynn 29
Joann O'Brien 36

Memorial tournament sponsored by SANDY LYNN and SHARRON PADGITT

Skill shots sponsored by JUDI HUGHES
in memory of

CAROL McMANAMON

SKILL SHOTS

PIN SHOTS -- FLIGHT 1: #16 FLIGHT 2: #3 FLIGHT 3: #18

LONG PUTT -- FIELD: #2
LONG PUTT -- FIELD: #13



